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Welcome Back Hornet Family!

I would like to welcome all of our faculty,
staff, coaches, and, especially, the
student-athletes, back to school for,
what is sure to be, another successful
season here at Quitman County School
System in 2022-2023. Let's make this
season one for the books!

Coach Drake

New Coaches

Welcome our hew coaches:

Tyneshia Nelson - Track Coach Sports QUOte

Scott Swantic - Head Baseball &

Head Fast Pitch Softball Coach Overpower. Overtake. Overcome.

-Serena Williams
Angela Wims - Girls Basketball

Coach

For More Info

Check out your teams games
schedule on page 2.

All Coaches on Page 3




QCHS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date Day Opponent Location Time
September 1 Thursday Early County HOME 5:30pm
September 8 Thursday Brooks Mitchell 6:30pm
September 8 Thursday Mitchell Mitchell 7:30pm
September 15 Thursday Randolph-Clay HOME 5:30pm
September 22 Thursday Stewart Baker 6:30pm
September 22 Thursday Baker Baker 7:30pm
October 8 Saturday AREAMTE%#RNA' TBD TBA
QCHS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
Date Day Opponent Location Time
August 23 Tuesday Calhoun Calhoun 4:30
August 29 Monday Miller (DH) Miller 4:30
Septermnber 6 Tuesday Terrell (DH) Terrell 3:30
September 13 Tuesday Pataula Pataula 5:00
September 19 Monday Shellman (DH) Shellman 4:30
September 20 Tuesday Randolph-Clay Randolph-Clay 4:30
September 29 Thursday Baconton (DH) Baconton 4:00
October 4 Tuesday Mitchell Mitchell 5:00
October 7 Friday Seminole (DH) Seminole 4:00
October 13 Thursday Early (DH) Early 4:00

WHAT'S COMING UP THIS WEEK

for their first game of the year!
Thursday, September 1 at 5:30PM!




Frederick Drake

Charles Ellington

Bree Fair

Jazmine Forte

Demetria Harris

Tyneshia Nelson

Kanesha Scales

Ashanti Smith

Scott Swantic

Jerome Upshaw

Angela Wims

Head Athletic Director
Head Boys Basketball Coach
Baseball Coach

Head Boys Track Coach

Volleyball Coach

Girls Basketball Coach

Head Volleyball Coach
Head Basketball Cheer Coach

Track Coach

Head Girls Basketball Coach
Fast Pitch Softball Coach

eSports Coach
Basketball Cheer Coach

Head Baseball Coach
Head Fast Pitch Softball Coach

Boys Basketball Coach

Girls Basketball Coach




